MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Filter bag
amaFlow multi layered and extended life needled felt filter bags
1. Introduction
For a wide number of filtration applications amaFlow filter bags are
a simple, easy to use and economical choice.
The amaFlow multi layered and extended life needled felt filter bags
have improved filtration properties and an extended service life due

- = not recommended
* 100 °C for polypropylene ring / flange
7. Order code
Example
amaFlow AP mmm 100/10/1 S 1 S - - -
Material
AP = polyester
SP = polypropylene
Micron rating [µm]
XL z first layer 200 µm, final layer z µm
x / z first layer x µm, final layer z µm
x / y / z first layer x µm, second layer y µm, final layer z µm
AP: 0.5, 0.8, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200
SP: 0.8, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200
Finish
P/S = standard finish for SP (with improved outer surface: thermally treated)
S = outside thermally treated (AP)
Bag dimensions
1 = size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = size 2 (Ø 178 x 787 mm)
Other dimensions available on request
Ring/seal
S = carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
SS = stainless steel AISI 304 ring (Snap-Collar)
PO = polypropylene ring (Snap-Collar)
P = polypropylene flange
Welded/sewn
- = standard with ring sewn, longitudinal seam welded and bottom seam sewn (S, SS, PO)
WE = all welded (P)
AP 0.5 is all sewn
Additional handle
HS = handle strap, from same material as needled felt (S, SS, PO)
Other options
1PK = single packed in plastic bag, together in box
N = nylon mesh cover
C = nylon fleece cover
Filter bag amaFlow multi layered and extended life 4
LEER